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DAY DATE PLACE OPPONENT TIME 

Thurs 09/12/13 Home Morris Knolls HS         7:30pm 

Fri 09/20/13 Away Randolph HS 7:00pm 

Fri 9/27/13 Home Roxbury HS 7:30pm 

Sat 10/05/13 Away Morristown HS 1:00pm 

Sat 10/12/13 Away Mendham HS 1:00pm 

Fri 10/18/13 Home Chatham HS 7:30pm 

Sat 10/26/13 Away Parsippany Hills HS 1:00pm 

Fri 11/01/13 Home Delbarton  7:30pm 

Fri 11/08/13 Home Vernon Township  7:30pm 

Fri 11/5/13 TBA NJSIAA Quarter Finals TBA 

Fri 11/22/13 TBA NJSIAA Semi Finals TBA 

TBA TBA TBA @NJSIAA Finals TBA 


